
PRICES VALID  
DEC 16 - DEC 29, 2024OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

HOLIDAY FAVES
SAVE ON

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BUY MORE 
SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BC 1

BUTTER PRINTS
DARIGOLD | 0351619 UNSALTED
	  | 8176879 SALTED

SWEET GROUND  
WHITE CHOCOLATE POWDER
GHIRARDELLI | 6214464

RAW WHITE SHRIMP
PEELED TAIL-ON 16/20 CT
AQUA STAR | 6870027

3699999 1179
1 LB25 LB 2 LB

3/8 IN FRENCH FRIES
MCCAIN | 5065592 CRINKLE
               | 3874932 STRAIGHT

3599
6/5 LB

11189

18589

4/10 LB

6/10 LB

199
BONELESS PORK LOIN
CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE | 1980177

PER LB UNIT/CASE 
10 LB AVG

3099
10 LB

3199**

3399

35 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
VEGETABLE FRYING OIL

CHICKEN PARTY WINGS 
ARIZTIA | 8513263

2799
10 LB

JUMBO YELLOW ONIONS
0213934

1199
50 LB

GROUND BEEF 80% LEAN 
IBP | 5847229

9999 5889
30/1 LB 5/2 LB

35 LB
1328699



PRICES VALID DEC 16 - DEC 29, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE CASE

PRICE
CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
BC 2

WHITE BASMATI RICE
ROYAL | 7687148

MEDIUM NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
LA VICTORIA | 1695329

929 299*

1529

2199

629799

1379
20 LB #10

HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 
GENLABS | 3389229

769
1 GAL

WHITE PAPER TOWELS 
ULTRA-SOFT | 5510638 

12 CT

KOSHER SALT
DIAMOND | 0424722

BARISTA SERIES MILKS
PACIFIC | SELECT VARIETIES

3 LB 32 OZ

NACHO SLICED JALAPEÑOS
DEL SOL | 4261905

TOMATO KETCHUP
HUNT'S | 3000585

#10#10

3069
4/1 GAL

339
2 OZ PORTION CUP 
SOLO | 7775935

250 CT

69693389
28/108 CT10/250 CT

249
108 CT

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY 
ULTRA-SOFT | 8803346

8299 3579*

9/3 LB 12/32 OZ

8269
6/#10

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
2889468 

999
5 LB

CUCUMBERS
1026069

1399
36 CT

3989
4/5 LB

RUSSET POTATOES
4441394 

BLUEBERRIES
4648173 

BOX NAVEL  
ORANGES
5141362 

1499

399

899

50 LB

10 LB

3189

37693999
6/#106/#10

18 OZ

8/18 OZ



PRICES VALID DEC 16 - DEC 29, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID DEC 16 - DEC 29, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

PREMIUM IQF BAY SCALLOPS
60/80 CT
ATLANTIC CAPES | 3298861

STRAWBERRY CUBES
FLAV-R-PAC | 5541870

SOUR CREAM
PURE & NATURAL
DAISY | 7060429 

REAL DICED BACON PIECES
CLOVERDALE | 1088383

FULLY COOKED BEEF PATTIES 
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION | 9136419 3/1
			          | 2956700 4/1

CHOPPED SPINACH
GARDEN FRESH | 5810111

COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS
LIGHTLY SEASONED 1/2 OZ
POCINO | 6737601

BULK BBQ PORK PIECES
YANGTZE | 0279949

BC 3

2899 1389

999

2949

7099

369

1749

549

5 LB 5 LB

5 LB

5 LB

10 LB

48 OZ

5 LB

PER LB UNIT/CASE 2 LB AVG

3899

4419

5789 5549

4/5 LB

GRATED PARMESAN 
STYLE CHEESE
TUTTA BELLA | 5021659

5 LB1899

7499
4/5 LB

5889 9589
2/5 LB 4/5 LB

SLICED PEPPERONI
POCINO | 1377279

2399
5 LB

12/48 OZ

2/5 LB 4/5 LB

3489
2/5 LB

WILD AHI TUNA POKE CUBES
PASSPORT | 0945897

CORN TORTILLA CHIPS
DEL PASADO | 7052831 YELLOW ROUND
	      | 0793480 WHITE STRIP

SWISS CHEESE LOAF
METRO DELI | 8404014

100% LIME JUICE
RUBY KIST | 6731678

CARAMEL APPLE PIE
SWEET STREET | 0925057

4619

939

379

4029

17799

5 LB

4 LB

PER LB UNIT/CASE 8 LB AVG

1 GAL

4/1 GAL

4/76 OZ

1069

4759
76 OZ



FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
DEC 16 –DEC 29, 2024

Copyright © 2024 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

ON SALE DEC 16 THROUGH DEC 29, 2024
CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BC 4

BONELESS BEEF CHUCK ROLL
IBP | 2071225

MILD CHEDDAR CHEESE
GLENVIEW FARMS® 
7078338 FANCY
2115336 FEATHER

3991799
PER LB UNIT/CASE 23.3 LB AVG5 LB

479
1 GAL

DISINFECTANT BLEACH 
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

7999 2869
4/1 GAL 6/1 GAL

ROMAINE HEARTS
T&A | 1019377

429 
6 CT

3299
100/2.25 OZ

OLD SOUTH
BUTTERMILK BISCUITS 3 IN
BRIDGFORD | 6009856

2999
MINERAL FILLED POLYPROPYLENE 
9 IN x 9 IN HINGED CONTAINER  
1 COMPARTMENT
ECOSYSTEMS | 1083404

150 CT

70992999
4/5 LB7/6 CT

BONELESS PORK  
SHOULDER BUTTS 
IBP | 6879204

179
PER LB UNIT/CASE 19 LB AVG

3189
10/50 CT

CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS
APC
2574801319

50 CT

3499
12/15 OZ

REAL WHIPPED  
LIGHT CREAM
CLASSIC CREAM
3432872299

15 OZ

ESPRESSO SYRUPS
DA VINCI
SELECT VARIETIES569*

750 ML

CARBONATED SODAS
PEPSI CO.
SELECT VARIETIES1249*

 
+CRV/DEP  
24/12 OZ

2299
1 GAL

REAL MAYONNAISE
BEST FOODS | 3009909


